
PLAYER

GUJARAT 
LADIES, 09 - 11 

APRIL 2025

WESTERN 
INDIA 

LADIES, 14 - 
17 APRIL 

2025

EASTERN INDIA 
LADIES, 07 - 09 

MAY 2025

WEST 
BENGAL 

LADIES, 14 - 
16 MAY 2025

CHANDIGARH 
LADIES, 05 - 08 
AUGUST 2025

NORTHERN 
INDIA 

LADIES, 13 - 
15 AUGUST 

2025

SOUTHERN 
INDIA LADIES,

16 - 19 
SEPTEMBER 

2025

TAMIL NADU 
LADIES & 

JUNIOR GIRLS, 
23 - 25 

SEPTEMBER 
2025

MAHARASHTRA 
LADIES, 12 - 14 

NOVEMBER 2025

PUNE 
LADIES, 18 - 

20 
NOVEMBER 

2025

ALL INDIA   
AMATEUR, 09 

- 12 
DECEMBER 

2025

TOTAL ANY BEST 8

KENSVILLE 
GOLF CLUB, 

AHMEDABAD

KALHAAR 
BLUES & 
GREENS

TOLLYGUNGE 
GC

RCGC 
KOLKATA

CHANDIGARH 
GOLF CLUB

JAYPEE 
WISH TOWN, 

NOIDA

KGA, 
BANGALORE

COIMBATORE 
GOLF CLUB

OXFORD GOLF 
RESORT

POONA CLUB 
GOLF 

COURSE

RAMBAGH 
GOLF CLUB

PAR 72 PAR 72 PAR 70 PAR 72 PAR 72 PAR 70 PAR 72 PAR 72 PAR 72 PAR 71 PAR 72
STATE

1 GUNTAS SANDHU CHANDIGARH 50 50 32 50 45 50 45 50 372 372
2 CEERAT KANG HARYANA 31 50 18 18 44 39 23 42 42 42 55 404 345
3 KEYA BADUGU DELHI 21 45 42 33 17 29 50 45 38 47 367 329
4 RASHI MISHRA GOA 7 42 38 29 33 50 26 2 19 40 286 277
5 RIYA JADON HARYANA 7 22 18 36 44 31 19 18 23 50 35 303 260
6 ANVVI DAHHIYA HARYANA 42 29 18 22 39 26 38 17 32 263 246
7 LAVANYA GUPTA DELHI 12 36 10 17 10 7 38 65 195 195
8 YOGYA BHALLA HARYANA 3 39 38 32 5 32 44 193 193
9 PRIYA KUMARI KARNATAKA 8 26 9 15 29 34 19 40 180 180
10 ALYSHA DUTT HARYANA 21 2 26 39 15 9 3 39 4 7 20 185 176
11 PRARTHANA KHANNA HARYANA 5 10 15 17 19 36 28 15 145 145
12 SHIKSHA JAIN RAJASTHAN 7 29 3 14 4 12 39 11 22 141 138
13 ARADHANA MANIKANDAM MAHARASHTRA 21 18 18 5 4 23 7 7 28 15 146 137
14 KASHIKA MISRA ODISHA 38 29 18 45 130 130
15 MEHAK LOHAN HARYANA 2 5 33 23 17 19 25 124 124
16 SMRITI BHARGAVA DELHI 26 2 38 14 12 5 97 97
17 ANAAHAT BINDRA WEST BENGAL 7 7 32 22 29 97 97
18 SAANVI SOMU KARNATAKA 45 50 95 95
19 ANURADHA CHAUDHARI MAHARASHTRA 50 42 92 92
20 JANNEYA A DASANNIEE GUJARAT 1 7 4 34 7 28 81 81
21 KEERTHANA RAJEEV NAIR KARNATAKA 4 5 31 1 10 10 19 80 80
22 AYESHA GUPTA DELHI 45 29 74 74
23 RABAB KAHLON PUNJAB 6 39 1 7 3 56 56
24 ARADHAYA SHETTY KARNATAKA 7 9 6 29 51 51
25 AHAANA KASHYAP DELHI 39 5 3 3 50 50
26 KAYA DALUWATTE SRI LANKA 45 45 45
27 ANANTHI VIVEK TAMIL NADU 42 42 42
28 ETI CHAUDHARI RAJASTHAN 26 1 7 8 42 42
29 APEKSHA GRACE DAVID MANIPUR 7 4 11 18 40 40
30 ESTHER MARIE FERNANDES LOBO GUJARAT 31 5 36 36
31 JAANYA BISHNOI MAHARASHTRA 15 6 15 36 36
32 ZARA ANAND UTTAR PRADESH 6 29 35 35
33 REHNOOR MALIK DELHI 13 18 3 34 34
34 MANVI SINGHANIA ODISHA 26 8 34 34
35 AYUSHI DUTTA KARNATAKA 29 29 29
36 JIA KHARDBHAJNE MAHARASHTRA 8 17 25 25
37 LAKSHITA PRAGNYA S GUJARAT 22 22 22
38 JIAH KANG HARYANA 22 22 22
39 HAZEL CHAUHAN CHANDIGARH 22 22 22
40 SHAMBHAVI CHATURVEDI UTTAR PRADESH 15 5 20 20
41 AHAANA TEWARI KARNATAKA 2 18 20 20
42 SMIRA BHAMBRI HARYANA 2 1 6 1 8 18 18
43 ANUSHKA GUPTA DELHI 17 17 17
44 AIDA THIMMAIAH KARNATAKA 17 17 17
45 SRIHITA MANDAVA TELANGANA 13 13 13
46 MAHREEN BHATIA HARYANA 13 13 13
47 SINJINI MUKHERJEE WEST BENGAL 9 9 9
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48 AARADHYA SHETTY KARNATAKA 9 9 9
49 LEYA VISHWANATHAN KARNATAKA 2 5 7 7
50 ANOUSHKA KANNAN KARNATAKA 2 3 1 6 6
51 DIYA CHAITANYA PATIL KARNATAKA 2 3 5 5
52 KETAKI SOOD MAHARASHTRA 1 4 5 5
53 GAURI SHARMA HIMACHAL PRADESH 5 5 5
54 DIA CRIS KUMAR KARNATAKA 3 3 3
55 PREITISHA SINGH GILL HARYANA 3 3 3
56 JASMANDEEP KAUR PUNJAB 2 2 2


